Hitachi Energy Trutnovsky ptlmaraton

2022-06-12 Trutnov

déti pro prihlasky mladsi (bez casomiry)

start ~ 11:01:00 | 2015 and younger | registered: 82

#

category
holky 5115
holky 5104
kluci 5103
kluci 5102
holky 5081
kluci 5112
kluci 5080
kluci 5021
kluci 5022
kluci 5110
kluci 5068
kluci 5067
kluci 5116
holky 5079
holky 5117
holky 5066
holky 5078
holky 5065
holky 5107
holky 5101
holky 5020
kluci 5083
kluci 5031
kluci 5030
kluci 5071
holky 5029
holky 5027
holky 5085
kluci 5084
kluci 5026
kluci 5070
holky 5082
holky 5114
kluci 5113
holky 5025
holky 5024
kluci 5023
kluci 5100
kluci 5069
kluci 5077
holky 5064
holky 5001
kluci 5007
kluci 5073
holky 5009
kluci 5119
holky 5008
kluci 5120
SPORTCH3aLLENnGe

name
BATKOVA ELLEN
POLACHOVA EMMA
RYDLO DOMINIK
RYDLO DAVID
RYBAROVA KRISTYNA
RYANT ALEX
PYCHA JAN
POZDENA WILLIAM
POZDENA ELIAS
POCEKAJLO JAN
SEMERAK JAKUB
PLSEK JAN
NOVOTNY ANTONIN
NOVAKOVA NELA
MUDROCHOVA NATALIE
MILATOVA ADA
MENSiIKOVA TEREZA
MASLOVA STELINKA
RYSAVA TEREZA
SLAVIKOVA NELA
MACHOVA VERONIKA
VEBER JAKUB
ZABRANSKY ADRIAN
VYKUS VACLAV
VONKA MARKUS
VOBORILOVA JANA
VIKOVA AMALIE
ViCHOVA GABRIELA
VEBER STEPAN
VALNOHA KRYSTOF
STRANSKY JACHYM
TRUXOVA TEREZA
TOMSIKOVA BARA
TOMSIK PETR
TICHACKOVA VALENTINA
SKOPOVA ANEZKA
SIMEK KRYSTOF
SESTAK KRYSTOF
STRANSKY KRYSTOF
MARVAN MATYAS
MACHOVA MARIE
BECHYNKOVA BARBORA
DRHOLEC MIKULAS
HAVRDA JAN
HAVELKOVA ALENA
GAVRILENKO ILLJA
FEDULOVA JAROSLAVA
DUCH JAKUB
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state

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

team

OLFINCAR SKI TEAM
OLFINCAR SKI TEAM
TRUTNOV
TRUTNOV

LOKO TRUTNOV

TRUTNOV
TRUTNOV

TRUTNOV

HC/MFK TRUTNOV
TRUTNOV

HC TRUTNOV

LOKO TRUTNOV
BEZECKY KLUB NACHOD

TRUTNOV
SKI ADRSPACH
TYM CHNORUVKA

TRUTNOV

OLFINCAR SKI TEAM

AC TJ JICIN

LOKO TRUTNOV
TRUTNOV

LOKO TRUTNOV

LOKO TRUTNOV
TRUTNOV

TRUTNOV

AC T JICIN

LOKO TRUTNOV
OLFINCAR SKI TEAM

SK JANSKE LAZNE
TRUTNOV

FK PORICi U TRUTNOVA
LOKO TRUTNOV
LOKOMOTIVA TRUTNOV
OLFINCAR SKI TEAM
KASPER SWIX TEAM
LOKOMOTIVA TRUTNOV
KVICALA

FO:TRAIL

TRUTNOV

LOKO TRUTNOV

SK JANSKE LAZNE
HRADEC KRALOVE

LOKO TRUTNOV
HC TRUTNOV

start list

year
2018
2017
2015
2017
2016
2019
2019
2015
2019
2017
2017
2015
2015
2018
2018
2019
2016
2022
2018
2017
2019
2016
2015
2019
2017
2015
2019
2017
2018
2015
2018
2016
2018
2015
2015
2019
2015
2016
2016
2020
2019
2016
2015
2016
2017
2016
2015
2018
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kluci 5121

holky 5059
holky 5006
kluci 5118
kluci 5005
holky 5108
holky 5058
holky 5122
kluci 5072
kluci 5004
holky 5003
holky 5002
kluci 5074
holky 5075
Kluci 5063
Kluci 5109
kluci 5019
holky 5017
holky 5018
holky 5076
kluci 5062
kluci 5016
kluci 5061
kluci 5106
holky 5010
kluci 5111
kluci 5015
kluci 5014
holky 5013
kluci 5028
holky 5060
holky 5012
kluci 5011
holky 5086
SPORTCH3aLLENnGe

DUCH DOMINIK
DUFKOVA VIKTORIE
DEDKOVA BARBORA
HORAK JAKUB
DAVIDEK TOMAS
BURONOVA ADELA
BURESOVA TEREZA
BUCKOVA KLARA
BORUCH DAVID
BOJANOVSKY ViT
BOJANOVSKA KLARA
BECHYNKOVA LUCIE
HODAS FILIP
HORNYCHOVA MARIE
MACH ADAM

KOZAK VIKTOR
KYSELA RUDOLF
KYNCLOVA MARIE
KYNCLOVA ADELA
KUZELOVA ANNA
KRUZA LUKAS

KRAL DAVID

KRAL DANIEL
KORDA JACHYM
HRDLICKOVA ANNA
KOLISKO VLADIMIR
KOLAJA JAROMIR
KOLAJA CYRIL
KOCOURKOVA ALICE
KARMACEK MATOUS
JUKLICKOVA ANEZKA
JIRASKOVA VERONIKA
JIRANEK ONDRE]
ZAHRADKOVA KAROLINA
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CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

HC TRUTNOV
BEZECKY KLUB NACHOD
LOKO TRUTNOV
UPICE

LOKO TRUTNOV
TRUTNOV
OLFINCAR SKI TEAM
TRUTNOV
STEHELCEVES
TRUTNOV
TRUTNOV
TRUTNOV
TRUTNOV

SKI POLICE NAD METUJi
FO:TRAIL

TRUTNOV

OLFIN

TRUTNOV
TRUTNOV
TRUTNOV

ACS RYCHORY

OLFINCAR SKI TEAM TRUTNOV

TRUTNOV
TRUTNOV

LOKO TRUTNOV
CERVENY KOSTELEC

SLAVIA LIBEREC ORIENTEERING

POKUS
LOKO TRUTNOV
LOKO TRUTNOV
TYM CHNORUVKA
LOKO TRUTNOV
LOKO TRUTNOV
TRUTNOV

2018
2016
2015
2017
2016
2017
2016
2019
2016
2017
2015
2020
2016
2016
2019
2020
2016
2015
2018
2016
2020
2016
2018
2016
2015
2017
2015
2017
2015
2015
2015
2016
2015
2017
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